
 
  
 
 

 
 

        No : AIIMS/BBSR/RECT./REG.FAC/2020/873/4630  Dated : 16.01.2021   

 

 

 
 

 

Ref. : Advt. No. AIIMS/BBSR/RECT./REG.FAC/2020/873/3406,  Dtd. : 13.11.2020 

 

Sub : Recruitment of Faculty Posts (Group-A) in various Departments at AIIMS, Bhubaneswar 

on Direct Recruitment Basis - 2020. 

 

In continuation of the Advertisement No. AIIMS/BBSR/RECT./REG.FAC/2020/ 873/3406, dtd.: 

13.11.2020 & corrigendum dated-23.11.2020 the following amendments are further notified for 

information of all concerned: 

 

Last date of Online application 31.01.2021, 05:00 PM IST 

Last date of receipt of hard copy of application 15.02.2021, 05:00 PM IST 

Cut-off Date for determining the Qualification & Experience and upper age limit is 31.01.2021. 

 

In case suitable Economically Weaker Sections (EWSs) candidates are not found, these posts 

will not be carried forward/or considered as backlog vacancy, hence Unreserved (UR) candidates 

may also be allowed provisionally to apply against EWSs posts advertised through above referred 

advertisement who may be considered incase suitable EWSs candidate are not found to fill up 

these posts reserved for EWSs. 

 

Accordingly, the Advt. No. AIIMS/BBSR/RECT./REG.FAC/2020/873/3406, dtd. : 13.11.2020 is 

amended to the above extent and all other terms and conditions of the advertisement will remain 

unchanged. 

 

 

 

 

Sd/- 

DIRECTOR 

AIIMS, Bhubaneswar 

        अखिल भारतीय आयुर्विज्ञान ससं्थान, भुवनेश्वर 

All India Institute of Medical Sciences, Bhubaneswar 

       ससजआु, पोस्ट: डूमडुुमा, भवुनेश्वर - 751 019 

                  Sijua, Post: Dumuduma, Bhubaneswar - 751 019 
 

Website: www.aiimsbhubaneswar.edu.in 

CORRIGENDUM 


